A

Application

Page 1 of 2

Messe Düsseldorf GmbH U2-P8 / Sebastian Wolf Postfach 10 10 06 40001 Düsseldorf Germany

| • | Legal name and address of the exhibitor* (contract partner/service recipient* of Messe Düsseldorf GmbH) | | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|---|---|--|-----------|--|--|
| ļ | Our media partner will contact y presentation in good time. | ou regarding you | r catalogue/website | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| omp | pany ** | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Stree | t ** | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Post | Code ** City ** | | | | | |
| P.O. E | 30x ** | Post Code ** | | | | |
| Coun | try / Region ** | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Comp | pany phone ** | Company fax ** | | | | |
| Our p | parent company is located (country) | | | | | |
| Webs | ite ** | | | | | |
| Comp | pany E-Mail ** | | | | | |
| , | | | | | | |
| Exhib | oitor's contact person - first name/surn | ame Pho | ne | | | |
| E-ma | il (Important - your future online logi |) Fax | | | | |
| Our N | Managing Director – first name/surnam | : | | | | |
| • | -1 | | | | | |
| our o | order number | | | | | |
| VAT I | | ************************************** | and the control of | | | |
| I hero servion in ad Düsso | ewith confirm that the company (= ext ces of Messe Düsseldorf GmbH will exc dition only for companies within EU: I eldorf GmbH will be purchased under t | ibitor) is an entrepo usively be purchase herewith confirm th ne explicit use of the | reneur and that all future d for our business. aat all future services of Mes e VAT-ID No. above mentione | se ed. | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | l (corporate) structure | | | | | |

| ŀ | after | notification | of | admission | bν | Messe | Düsseldorf | GmbH |
|---|-------|--------------|----|-----------|----|-------|------------|------|

| For use by Messe Düs | seldorf only: | 1.0 |
|----------------------|---------------|-----|
| Kunden-Nummer | | |
| Auftragsnummer | | |
| Online-Anmeldung ID | | |



Start of hall planning:

Düsseldorf

June 17, 2020 Feb. 19–20, 2021

Phone: +49 211 4560-7265
Fax: +49 211 4560-8540
E-mail: team@tasc-expo.de
Website: www.tasc-expo.com

| 2 | Product categories (Form B) | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------------------------|--------|--|----------|------------|--------|------------|-------|---------------|
| Please note that product codes are not automatically listed in the catalogue! | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| Main | area of pre | senta | tion** | <u> </u> | | | | | |
| | one only): | Jenea | cion | | L | | | | |
| 3 | Applica | atio | n for st | and | snace | | | | |
| | | | | | | can | only be ta | ken | into account |
| | | | | | | | | | articipation. |
| | Media fee | per e | xhibitor: | | | | | | 170 € |
| 3.1 | Minimum | size: | 9 m² | | | | | | |
| | Area in m² | | Wi | dth in | meters | | Dep | th i | n meters |
| | | | min. | | max. | | min. | max. | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| 3.2 | Spac | e incl | nnd – A2 . stand fit · furnishir | | | | | | 249.– €/m² |
| 3.3 | | | and – S3 stand fit | tina - | - Minimur | n siza | a 12 m² | | 269 €/m² |
| | | | furnishir | | | | | | |
| 3.4 | | | nd – S1 stand fit | tina - | - Minimur | n sizo | e 12 m² | | 279 €/m² |
| | | | furnishir | | | | | | |
| 3.5 | | | nd – C1 stand fit | ting - | - Minimur | n sizo | e 20 m² | | 289 €/m² |
| | | | furnishir | | | | | | |
| 3.6 | | | out stand only – Mi | | | m² | | | 199 €/m² |
| | We reque | | | stan | d construc | tion | proposal | inste | ead of |
| | Jeandard | | | | | | | | |
| 3.7 | We e | xhibit | ted at the | last s | show | | | | |
| | | | | | | St | and No. | | |

^{**} The basic entry in the catalogue and on the Internet includes company name, address, and contact information, as well as the main area of presentation mentioned. You will receive additional catalogue and portal entry options from the respective publisher after notification of admission.



Application

Page 2 of 2

| Please re-enter details | |
|---|----------|
| Company | |
| | |
| | |
| Post Code City | |
| | |
| 4 No. of proposed co-exhibitors: | |
| The registration of co-exhibiting companies (form E) must also obligatorily submitted for each co-exhibitor. The exhibitor will receive in due time via enfurther information about the online invitation/registration. Please note: co-exhibitor fee is payable for each co-exhibitor. | mail |
| 5 We are | |
| ■ Manufacturer yes no | |
| If no: We intend to exhibit products on behalf of listed manufacturers we have authorised us as their exclusive exhibitor. | /ho |
| ■ Importer/Exporter | |
| ■ an organisation yes no | |
| ■ an association yes no | |
| ■ registered/incorporated company | |
| City | |
| No. since | |
| ■ Member of the following trade associations: | |
| Trade associations | |
| Third party authorised signatory for all legally binding actions for the exhibitor — after being approved as an exhibitor (incl. authority to accept legal documents). Third party authorized signatory cannot however be considered as the exhibitor. To be completed only if different from company address above. | n |
| Company | |
| | * |
| Name – first name/surname | |
| Street | |
| Post Code City | |
| Country / Region | |
| Phone Fax | _ |

E-mail (Important - your future online login)

Start of hall planning:

June 17, 2020

Phone: +49 211 4560-7265
Fax: +49 211 4560-8540
E-mail: team@tasc-expo.de
Website: www.tasc-expo.com



Düsseldorf Feb. 19-20, 2021

| | 160. 19-20, 2021 |
|--|--|
| 7 | Invoicing (choose only one) |
| | Electronic invoicing: (pursuant to clause 3 of the General Terms of Participation) Would you email us the Messe Düsseldorf invoice, with the PDF file attached. For VAT regulatory reasons invoices will always be issued to the exhibitor listed under item 1. The exhibitor guarantees proper invoice processing by the recipient. Please send the electronic invoice to us at the following e-mail address: |
| | via e-mail to |
| or | |
| | <u>Invoicing by mail:</u> We prefer receiving the invoice by mail. For VAT regulatory reasons invoices will always be issued to the exhibitor listed under item 1. |
| | to the address of the exhibitor listed under item 1 |
| | to the following billing address |
| | Сотрапу |
| | |
| | Street |
| | Post Code City |
| | Country / Region |
| 8 | Comments |
| | |
| as in t GDPR i countri The pla request | ee to the stipulations as set out in the Conditions of Participation (PDF) as well the Agreement on Contract Data Processing according to Article 28 Regulation in conjunction with the Agreement on the transfer of personal data to third ies (EU-Standard contractual clauses) (PDF). Ice of performance and jurisdiction for all mutual obligations is Düsseldorf or, at the tof Messe Düsseldorf, the jurisdiction of the exhibitor's place of business. This also to actions under the Bills of Exchange/Cheques Act. |
| | |
| Place, | Date |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Legally binding signature and company stamp of the exhibitor listed under 1

Messe Düsseldorf GmbH processes your personal data. The data protection regulations of Messe Düsseldorf GmbH hold information in closer detail to this subject and are available under www.messe-duesseldorf.de/privacy . Using e-mail we wish to send you advertising for our own similar products and services. If you prefer not to receive said advertising you may object to it anytime by sending an e-mail to privacy@messe-duesseldorf.de or by using the "unsubscribe-button" contained in each e-mail without costs arising by virtue thereof, other than transmission costs pursuant to the basic rates. You may at any time object to the processing of your personal data either on the aforementioned website, via e-mail to privacy@messe-duesseldorf.de or via postal mail to Messe Düsseldorf GmbH, VG-R, PF 101006, 40001 Düsseldorf, Germany.